May 22 2024 (11:43) India Rail Info

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Vasco Da Gama Clone COVID - 19 Special/07380X - COVR - SWR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to PUNE/Pune Junction
9h 20m - 492 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 13:00 5 |1 0 78 [207 |NR
2 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 15:25 15:30 5m |1 |1 188 |66 |167 [NCR
3 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 18:45 18:55 10m |2 |1 403 |69 (258 [NCR
4 |BPL Bhopal junction 23:10 23:20 10m |1 |1 695 |53 [405 |WCR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 2 787 |82 |329 [WCR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 04:55 05:00 5m 2 1094 |76 |205 |CR
7 MMR [(Manmad Junction 07:25 07:30 5m |4 |2 1278 |45 CR
8 PUNE |[Pune Junction 14:20 14:35 15m 2 1587 |49 |560 |CR
9 MR/ Miraj Junction 20:20 20:25 5m [0 |2 1866 |59 (549 |CR
10 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 22:45 22:50 5m |0 (2 2003 |41 |747 |SWR
11 |LD Londa Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 3 2055 |25 |635 |SWR
12 |MAO |Madgaon junction 03:40 03:45 5m |0 |3 2139125 |9 KR
13 |VSG Vasco-da-Gama 04:45 0 |3 2163 |- 4 SWR

May 22 2024 (11:43) https://indiarailinfo.com




